Turnierformat
Brutto Gber CR

Rang 1 - GC an der Schlei

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Gerhard, Walter
Pl6hn, Hans-JUrgen
Jundel, Thomas
Hess, Rainer
Jensen, Leif Holst

Autzen, Hermann

Rang 2 - GC Sylt

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Gerlach, Manfred
Discher, Bernd
Schulz, Reinhard
Piepenburg, Detlef
Muller, Thomas

Pauer, Dr. Alfred
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MP4 AK65 Herren D2

Nordsee-Golfclub St. Peter-Ording e.V. -

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - MP4 AK65 Herren D2

Wertungsart der Runde

Zahlspiel

Heimatclub

Schlei, GC An der
Schlei, GC An der
Schlei, GC An der
Schlei, GC An der
Schlei, GC An der
Schlei, GC An der

Heimatclub
Sylt, GC
Sylt, GC
Sylt, GC
Sylt, GC
Sylt, GC
Sylt, GC

Anzahl an Runden
1

HCPI®
13,0
20,7
17.2
21,4
20,9
21,4

HCPI®
10,4
12,2
16,4
15,7
24,1
18,7

C.HCP
16
25
21
26
25
26

C.HCP
13
15
20
19
29
23

+133.0

Gesamt
+14.0
+26.0
+28.0
+31.0
+34.0

(+40.0)

+152.0

Gesamt
+26.0
+27.0
+28.0
+35.0
+36.0

(+48.0)

Software by

Sl TrTr-aa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - GC Husumer Bucht 2

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Molinas, Victor
Beyer, Carsten
Sal3, Dirk

Nehlsen, Momme
Nissen, Manfred C.

Wuggazer, Heiko

Rang 4 - NGC St. Peter-ording

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

May, Kai

Kahlke, Kurt
Freudenthal, Dr. Peter
Schmidt, Uwe

Reiter, Norbert

Cordes, John-Hermann

Rang 5 - HC Hof Berg 2

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Schmidt, Gustav
Hartwigsen, Johannes
Mommsen, Hans-Jurgen
Burghardt, Birger
Régner, Roland

Friedrichsen, Reinhold

Seite 2von 2
Erstellt am: 12.07.2025 18:14

Heimatclub

Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC

Heimatclub
Nordsee-GC
Nordsee-GC
Nordsee-GC
Nordsee-GC
Nordsee-GC
Nordsee-GC

Heimatclub

Hof Berg, GC
Hof Berg, GC
Hof Berg, GC
Hof Berg, GC
Hof Berg, GC
Hof Berg, GC

HCPI®

21,8
24,1
21,5
20,0
19,1
14,9

HCPI®

17,2
19,0
26,5
26,5
25,5
26,5

HCPI®

24,4
22,5
23,8
26,5
23,3
24,1

C.HCP
26
29
26
24
23
18

C.HCP
21
23
32
32
31
32

C.HCP
29
27
29
32
28
29

+173.0

Gesamt
+27.0
+27.0
+35.0
+40.0
+44.0

(+51.0)

+186.0

Gesamt
+23.0
+28.0
+40.0
+45.0
+50.0

(+56.0)

+207.0

Gesamt
+35.0
+41.0
+41.0
+45.0
+45.0

(+53.0)

Software by

SlbeaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



